Annexure-4

Date of commencement of CIRP: 9th March 2021 List of creditors as on: 13th April 2021
Name of the corporate debtor: Talwalkars Healthclubs Limited
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Amount in INR

Amount of
Amount of any mutual Amountof Amount of

Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted

S No Name of Creditor Identification No T contingent dues, that claimnot claim under K&
Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Whether % of voting claims may be set- admitted verification

receipt claimed claim admitted claim SN 1) related party share in CoC off
guarantee

Axis Bank Ltd L65110GJ1993PLC020769 | 26-Mar-21 371,045,372 | 313,046,348 | NCD, CG 5.49% 57,999,024
DBS Bank India Ltd 926,398,634 | 926,398,634
2 | (Erstwhile Lakshmi Villas | U65999DL2018FLC329236 | 19-Mar-21 NCD - No 16.25% - - - -
Bank Ltd)

3 CSB Bank Ltd L65191KL1920PLC000175 | 25-Mar-21 343,494,807 | 274,795,846 cG - No 4.82% - - - 68,698,961
4 Hero Fincorp Ltd U74899DL1991PLCO46774 | 24-Mar-21 166,364,975 - - No 0.00% - - - 166,364,975 Le::;g’j;‘;a's
5 RBL Bank Limited U65191PN1943PLC007308|  25-Mar-21 8,983,889 - - No 0.00% - - - 8,983,889 Le:;eigr:é‘éa's
g | TetaCapital Finandial |\ 57400M0010PLC210201|  290-Mar-21 370,112,799 . ; No 0.00% ; - ; 370,112,799 | Leaserentals

Service Limited assigned

2,186,400,476 1,514,240,828 672,159,648



